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Women / 5 / Jr A
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Mila Noopila4025
956658 Zero Gravity

8.450 9.325 8.5009.200 35.475
3 1 1 5 1 

1 

Beatrice Burton4014
1031581 High Altitude

8.050 9.000 8.9509.000 35.000
6 2 2 2 2 

2 

Holly Andrews4001
658597 AGS

8.750 8.100 8.9008.750 34.500
1 4T 3 3 3 

3 

Abigail VanderJagt4030
634209 Zia

8.300 8.100 9.1508.250 33.800
4 4T 5 1 4 

4 

Sydney Pipkin4026
952980 Zero Gravity

8.250 8.750 8.8007.750 33.550
5 3 7 4 5 

5 

Jasmine Berry4022
959036 Zero Gravity

7.600 8.100 8.3508.425 32.475
7 4T 4 7 6 

6 

Camilla Lujan4005
940324 AGS

8.600 7.000 8.4507.950 32.000
2 7 6 6 7 

7 
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Women / 5 / Jr B
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Olivia Smith4011
956638 Gold Cup

9.350 9.550 9.1509.250 37.300
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Heather O' Gorman4010
944439 Gold Cup

9.125 9.475 9.2508.600 36.450
2 3 5 1 2 

2 

Suniah Martinez4008
941772 Gold Cup

8.950 9.500 8.9009.000 36.350
3 2 3 5 3 

3 

Alexis Etzel4015
567564 High Altitude

8.250 8.900 8.9509.125 35.225
4 5 2 4 4 

4 

Gabriela Juarez4021
1015676 PGA

8.050 9.250 8.5008.925 34.725
6T 4 4 7 5 

5 

Ellie Scholljegerdes4027
956660 Zero Gravity

8.150 8.450 9.0508.225 33.875
5 6 6 3 6 

6 

Tessa La Puma4007
1015463 Elite West

8.050 7.800 8.6007.900 32.350
6T 7 7 6 7 

7 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: High F ly ers Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

Dreamcatcher Invitational 1
Meet Results
Feb 24-26, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 3/1/2017 5:26:42 PM

Women / 5 / Sr A
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Mackenzie Christensen4023
585634 Zero Gravity

8.350 8.950 8.9259.000 35.225
4 2 1 1 1 

1 

Maija Noopila4024
956659 Zero Gravity

8.650 9.100 8.8257.975 34.550
2 1 5 2 2 

2 

Violet Kirshbaum4016
568022 High Altitude

8.125 8.700 8.3508.850 34.025
6 3 2 4 3 

3 

Reese Russell-Frayer4006
552708 AGS

8.600 8.200 8.2008.650 33.650
3 4 3 7T 4 

4 

Skye Denton4002
552676 AGS

8.300 7.750 8.3008.225 32.575
5 6 4 5 5 

5 

Jerika Gonzales4019
1015671 PGA

8.700 7.600 8.4007.675 32.375
1 7 6 3 6 

6 

Violet Rippy4029
634206 Zia

7.850 8.150 8.2007.450 31.650
8 5 8 7T 7 

7 

Gianna Benelli4017
628725 High Flyers

7.900 6.650 8.2507.500 30.300
7 8 7 6 8 

8 
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Women / 5 / Sr B
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Brynn Mora4009
503100 Gold Cup

8.450 9.450 9.1509.125 36.175
5 1 2 1 1 

1 

Riley Moulton4013
625042 Gym Magic

8.700 8.550 8.8009.175 35.225
2 4 1 3 2 

2 

Audrey Barrio4012
625018 Gym Magic

9.050 8.100 8.6509.000 34.800
1 7 3 6T 3 

3 

Carly Johnson4028
643968 Zia

8.000 8.800 8.7508.375 33.925
7T 2 4 4 4 

4 

Savannah Lawrence4004
583069 AGS

8.550 8.525 8.6508.150 33.875
3T 5 6 6T 5 

5 

Brooklyn Gomez4018
1004645 PGA

8.550 8.450 8.9007.750 33.650
3T 6 7 2 6 

6 

Elissa Wechsler4031
643972 Zia

8.000 7.000 8.7008.350 32.050
7T 8 5 5 7 

7 

Arya Goold4020
643966 PGA

8.200 8.700 7.9505.900 30.750
6 3 8 8 8 

8 
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